Fixture
CM8
CM8
8" Metal Halide Cylinder
Ordering Information
Example Order: CM870PB B CSK12-B
Finish
B - Black
P - White
S - Silver
Lamp
50 - 50W ED17
70 - 70W ED17,
  PAR30LN,
  or PAR38
100 - 100W ED17
  or PAR38
150 - 150W ED17 or
  PAR38
Mounting
C - Ceiling Mount
P - Pendant Mount
W - Wall Mount
Baffle/Reflector
B - Black Baffle
C - Clear Reflector
Stem Kit - Pendant Mount Only
CSK6-(B,P,S) -   6" Stem Kit
CSK12-(B,P,S) - 12" Stem Kit
CSK18-(B,P,S) - 18" Stem Kit
CSK24-(B,P,S) - 24" Stem Kit
CSK30-(B,P,S) - 30" Stem Kit
CSK36-(B,P,S) - 36" Stem Kit
CSK48-(B,P,S) - 48" Stem Kit
Specifications/Features
Fixture
8" Diameter extruded aluminum construction for indoor commer-
cial and industrial applications.
Three mounting options available: ceiling mount, pendant mount or
wall mount.
Pendant mount fixtures feature a sloped ceiling canopy (select
stem kits separately below).
Wall mount bracket provides easy, one handed installation.
Safety chain connects the cylinder to the lid (ceiling mount and
pendant mount).
Lamp/Electrical
CM850: (1) 50W CMH ED17, E26 Medium Base
CM870: (1) 70W CMH ED17, PAR30LN or PAR38, E26 Medium Base
CM8100: (1) 100W CMH ED17 or PAR38, E26 Medium Base
CM8150: (1) 150W CMH ED17 or PAR38, E26 Medium Base
Ballast
Input power: 56W; Input current: 120V 0.41A/50W